Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "SUSPENSION REAR - R15RTAD1AA EA ED1EA"

POLARIS R15RTAD1AA EA ED1EA RANGER 1000 DIESEL

J[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJIL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

© 2014 Polaris Industries Inc.



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ14 "SUSPENSION REAR - R1S5RTAD1AA EA ED1EA"

POLARIS R15RTAD1AA EA ED1EA RANGER 1000 DIESEL

/[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 7519043 CPpOK TIOCTaBKH 0T 27 AHeit ;8%—(?XFL—M10X1.25X95 10.9 8
2 7547333 Cpok nocTaBky 0T 27 gHEH NUT-M10X1.25 16
3 5138797 Cpok nocTaBky 0T 27 HHEH SHAFT-PIVOT,70.99MM, 15.880D 8
4 5439874 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 27 gHel BUSHING-STANDARD 24
4 1543367 CpoK mocTaBKu OT 27 OHeH ?Eg[-(ﬁ;f]TNG’HD’W/ SEAL,5.23 24
5 5251753 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 27 gHel RETAINER-SPRING 2
6 7519306 Cpok nocTaBky 0T 27 gHEH SCR-HXFL-M10X1.25X60 10.9 ZOD 2
7 1018466-458 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 27 gHen WELD-CONTROL ARM 2
8 1018465-458 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 27 gHel WELD-CONTROL ARM 2
9 1018461-458 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 27 [HE’ WELD-CONTROL ARM 2
10 1018460-458 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 27 [HEH WELD-CONTROL ARM 2
11 7043753 CpoK IocTaBKu OT 27 [He’ SHOCK-REAR 2
13 5253768 CpoK IocTaBKu OT 27 fHe’ CAM-ADJUSTING 2
14 5138794 CpoK IocTaBKu OT 27 fHe’ SHAFT-PIVOT,89.71MM,15.880D 2
14 7512084 CpoK moCTaBKu OT 27 OHEH SCREW(10) 4
15 5438639-070 CpoK moCTaBKu OT 27 mHEH SHIELD-CV 2
15 7518558 Cpok mocTtaBku oT 19 gHe# BOLT-M10X1.25X20 4
16 5138501 CpoK IoCTaBKu OT 27 OHEH CARRIER-BEARING,WHEEL,LH 1
17 5138502 CpoK IOCTaBK# OT 27 OHEH CARRIER-BEARING,WHEEL,RH 1
18 3514635 CpoK mocTaBKu OT 27 OHEH BEARING-WHEEL 2
19 7710440 CpoK moCTaBKu OT 27 OHEH RING 2
19 7710780 CpoK mocTaBKu OT 27 OHeH RING-RETAINING,2.835,INTERNAL 2
20 7519365 CpOK IOCTaBKH 0T 27 [Hew ;8%—HXFL—M10X1.25X115 10.9 4
21 5138796 CpoK moCTaBKu OT 27 OHEH SHAFT-PIVOT,139.1MM,15.880D 2
22 7518562 CpoK mocTaBKu OT 27 OHeH BOLT-M10X1.25X140 2




